Start list for World Cup 2015 Round 2 Sprint

Name: World Cup 2015 Round 2 Sprint

Organisers: = Halden SK /@ Idefiordens SK/Ljungskile FK / #8 Norway/ Stangenas AlS / 5= Sweden

Date: Saturday 6 June

Men 3840 m, 121 entered competitors
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8620619

8618909
8619513

8619460

8619713
8619500

8619710
8619766

8620458

8620645

8621231

8618906
8620358

8620406

8620893

8621080

8619464

8619502

8619612
8621235

8619525
8620446

8618904
8620502

Liutauras Bilevicius

Brendan Shields
Zsolt Lenkei

Celestin Crespin

Matthew Schepisi
Toby Scott

Henry McNulty
Peeter Pihl

Apostol Atanasov

Karolis Lazdauskas

KyongSa Ri

Matej Sebo

Olle Bostrom

Michal Krajcik

Wojciech Dwojak

Michal Hubacek

Loic Capbern

Matt Ogden

Alasdair McLeod
Carl Godager Kaas

Michael Svoboda
Denys Shcherbakov

Ross Smith
Roman Ryapolov

mm | jthuanian Orienteering
Federation

B3 Orienteering USA

= Hungarian Orienteering
Federation

" French Orienteering
Federation

all Orienteering Australia

&l New Zealand Orienteering
Federation

ol Orienteering Australia

&= Estonian Orienteering
Federation EOL

mm Bulgarian Orienteering
Federation

mm | jthuanian Orienteering
Federation

Democratic Peoples
Republic of Korea

BT Orienteering USA

&= Swedish Orienteering
Federation

Em S|ovak Orienteering
Federation

== Polish Orienteering
Federation

b= Czech Orienteering
Federation

** French Orienteering
Federation

&8 New Zealand Orienteering
Federation

&5 British Orienteering

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

I+l Orienteering Canada

™= Ukrainian Orienteering
Federation

B9 Orienteering USA

= Russian Orienteering
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8619505

8619524
8620505

8619688
8619604
8619393

8619790

8619788

8619461

8618907
8619719

8621064

8621011

8620667

8620464

8619646
8619038

8619697
8619645
8619633
8619699
8620549

8619761

8620517

8620416

8620917

8619730

8620603

8619388

8620612

Shamus Morrison

Robbie Anderson

Dmitrii Nakonechnyi

Matthias Kretzschmar

Chris Smithard

Hakon Jarvis Westergard

Jan Sedivy

Daniel Hajek

Vincent Coupat

Giacomo Barbone

Marek Karm

Jeremy Genar

Guy Sabo

Janis Kums

Ivaylo Kamenarov

Christoph Prunsche

Rasmus Djurhuus

Bjarne Friedrichs
Soeren Riechers
Chris Galloway
Bojan Blumenstein

Giacomo Zagonel

Sergei Rjabyshkin

Artem Popov

Artem Panchenko

Piotr Parfianowicz

Ats Sonajalg

Riccardo Scalet

Martin Vister

Algirdas Bartkevicius

Federation

&8 New Zealand Orienteering

Federation
I*l Orienteering Canada

= Russian Orienteering
Federation

™ Deutscher Turner Bund
&t British Orienteering

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

b= Czech Orienteering
Federation

b= Czech Orienteering
Federation

** French Orienteering
Federation

B9 Orienteering USA

&= Estonian Orienteering
Federation EOL

Il Belgian Orienteering
Federation ABSO BVOS

— Israel Sport Orienteering
Association

== Latvian Orienteering
Federation

mm Bulgarian Orienteering
Federation

™8 Deutscher Turner Bund

i= Danish Orienteering
Federation DOF

®™® Deutscher Turner Bund
™= Deutscher Turner Bund
&5 British Orienteering

™ Deutscher Turner Bund

I 1 ltalian Orienteering
Federation FISO

&= Estonian Orienteering
Federation EOL

== Russian Orienteering
Federation

™= Ukrainian Orienteering
Federation

== Polish Orienteering
Federation

&= Estonian Orienteering
Federation EOL

I 1 ltalian Orienteering
Federation FISO

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

= | ithuanian Orienteering
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8620748

8620676

8620731

8621190

8620518

8620600

8620490

8620929

8620666

8620935

8620771

8620324
8620135

8620411

8620601

8621092

8619606
8620674

8619498

8619626
8620611

8620744

8619264

8620759

8619506

8619532

8620519

8620365

Topi Penttinen

Andris Jubelis

Miika Suominen

Emil Ahlbeck

Dmitrii Poliakov

Marco Seppi

Dmitry Tsvetkov

Wojciech Kowalski

Davis Dislers

Bartosz Pawlak

Miika Kirmula

Baptiste Rollier

Helmut Gremmel

Oleksandr Kratov

Andrea Seppi

Trond Einar Moen Pedersli

David Schorah

Arturs Paulins

Ross Morrison

Peter Hodkinson

Vilius Aleliunas

Fredric Portin

Jakob Edsen Ekhard

Olli Pekka Koistinen

Tim Robertson

Nicolas Simonin

Alessio Tenani

Anton Ostlin

Federation

#= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

= Latvian Orienteering
Federation

#+= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

== Russian Orienteering
Federation

I 1 ltalian Orienteering
Federation FISO

mm Russian Orienteering
Federation

== Polish Orienteering
Federation

= Latvian Orienteering
Federation

== Polish Orienteering
Federation

#+= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

E3 Swiss Orienteering

== Austrian Orienteering
Federation

™= Ukrainian Orienteering
Federation

I 1 ltalian Orienteering
Federation FISO

i= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

53 British Orienteering

= Latvian Orienteering
Federation

&l New Zealand Orienteering
Federation

&t British Orienteering

mm | jthuanian Orienteering
Federation

#+= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

i= Danish Orienteering
Federation DOF

#= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

&l New Zealand Orienteering
Federation

1§ Irish Orienteering
Association

I 1 Italian Orienteering
Federation FISO

i= Swedish Orienteering
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8619743

8620385

8620465

8619385

8620349

8620362

8620054

8620454

8620470

8619749

8620130

8619034

8620751

8619470

8620382

8620757

8620147

8621084

8620307
8620333
8619635
8619600
8619624
8620769

8620297
8620202
8620049

8621091

8619423

Sander Vaher

Emil Svensk

Kiril Nikolov

Magne Daehli

Oskar Sjoeberg

William Lind

Milos Nykodym

Pavio Ushkvarok

Ivan Sirakov

Antonio Martinez Perez

Gernot Kerschbaumer

Andreas Hougaard Boesen

Tuomo Makela

Lucas Basset

Martin Regborn

Severi Kymalainen

Robert Merl

Gaute Hallan Steiwer

Andreas Kyburz
Andreas Rueedlinger
Scott Fraser

Murray Strain

Kristian Jones

Marten B Bostrom

Florian Howald
Fabian Hertner
Vojtech Kral

Oystein Kvaal Osterbo

Frederic Tranchand

Federation

&= Estonian Orienteering
Federation EOL

i= Swedish Orienteering
Federation

mm Bulgarian Orienteering
Federation

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

&= Swedish Orienteering
Federation

i= Swedish Orienteering
Federation

b= Czech Orienteering
Federation

™= Ukrainian Orienteering
Federation

mm Bulgarian Orienteering
Federation

=+ Spanish Orienteering
Federation FEDO

= Austrian Orienteering
Federation

s= Danish Orienteering
Federation DOF

#+= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

** French Orienteering
Federation

#= Swedish Orienteering
Federation

#+= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

= Austrian Orienteering
Federation

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

E3 Swiss Orienteering
E3 Swiss Orienteering
&5 British Orienteering
&5 British Orienteering
&5 British Orienteering

#+= Finnish Orienteering
Federation

Swiss Orienteering
Swiss Orienteering

b= Czech Orienteering
Federation

#= Norwegian Orienteering
Federation

* French Orienteering
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Federation

213 8620354 GustavBergman &= Swedish Orienteering 15:07
Federation

214 8620623 Jonas Wtautas Gvildys mm | ithuanian Orienteering 15:08
Federation

215 8619269 Tue Lassen s= Danish Orienteering 15:09
Federation DOF

216 8620303 Martin Hubmann E3 Swiss Orienteering 15:10

217 8619033 Soren Bobach s= Danish Orienteering 15:11
Federation DOF

218 8621042 Yannick Michiels Bl Belgian Orienteering 15:12
Federation ABSO BVOS

219 8620310 Matthias Kyburz Swiss Orienteering 15:13

220 8620360 Jonas Leandersson &= Swedish Orienteering 15:14
Federation

221 8620300 Daniel Hubmann Swiss Orienteering 15:15

222 8619794 Jan Prochazka b= Czech Orienteering 15:16
Federation

Women 3400 m, 97 entered competitors

301 8620448 Olga Sluta ™= Ukrainian Orienteering 13:39:30
Federation

302 8619695 Arntraut Goetsch ™ Deutscher Turner Bund 13:40:30

303 8620437 Olena Pitirimova ™= Ukrainian Orienteering 13:41:30
Federation

304 8618916 Kseniya Popova BT Orienteering USA 13:42:30

305 8619701 Christiane Troesse ®™® Deutscher Turner Bund 13:43:30

306 8620997 Eva Jurenikova b= Czech Orienteering 13:44:30
Federation

307 8620975 Weronika Cych == Polish Orienteering 13:45:30
Federation

308 8620661 Liga Valdmane == Latvian Orienteering 13:46:30
Federation

309 8621143 Elise Egseth #= Norwegian Orienteering 13:47:30
Federation

310 8619383 Anne Margrethe #= Norwegian Orienteering 13:48:30

Hausken Nordberg Federation

311 8620392 Annika Billstam #= Swedish Orienteering 13:49:30
Federation

312 8620941 Aleksandra Hornik == Polish Orienteering 13:50:30
Federation

313 8620522 Lia Patscheider I 1 ltalian Orienteering 13:51:30
Federation FISO

314 8620443 Olena Postelniak ™= Ukrainian Orienteering 13:52:30
Federation

315 8620629 Inga Kazlauskaite = | ithuanian Orienteering 13:53:30
Federation

316 8619469 Lauriane Beauvisage "= French Orienteering 13:54:30
Federation

317 8619767 Eva Kabathova b= Czech Orienteering 13:55:30



http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=184
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=190
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=199
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=178
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=188
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=178
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=166
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=188
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=190
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=188
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=177
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=194
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=222
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=194
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=196
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=222
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=177
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=213
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=238
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=208
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=208
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=190
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=213
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=231
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=194
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=199
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=184
http://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/StartList?eventId=5079&organisationId=177
Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 


318

319

320

321

322
323

324

325
326
327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335
336

337
338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345
346

8620686

8619770

8620400

8619722

8619030
8619754

8620461
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Merja Rantanen

Lenka Poklopova

Sara Hagstrom
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Ida Marie Naess Bjoergul
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Tekle Emilija Gvildyte

Fanni Gyurko

Helen Bridle
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Samantha Saeger
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Evely Kaasiku
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Jana Knapova
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Jenny Patana
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